
Corso di Studio in Chimica e Tecnologia Farmaceutiche 

Degree Course in Pharmaceutical Chemistry and Technology 

Corsi a scelta a.a. 2020/2021 - Optional courses a.y. 2020/2021 

 

1. Insegnamenti erogati dal Corso di Studio in Chimica e Tecnologia Farmaceutiche 

Courses provided by the Degree Course in Chemistry and Pharmaceutical Technology 

Attività Formativa / Educational Activity 
CFU / 

Credits 
Anno Corso / 
Year of Study 

Semestre / 
Semester 

Docente / Teacher Corso di Studio / Degree Course 

Chimica dei Composti Eterociclici 
Chemistry of Heterocyclic Compounds 

3 2 2 
Zanardi Franca 

(franca.zanardi@unipr.it) 

Chimica e Tecnologia 
Farmaceutiche / Pharmaceutical 
Chemistry and Technology (CTF) 

Accelerare il Processo di Drug Discovery: 
Tecniche Avanzate, Case Studies e Sviluppo di un Progetto Innovativo 
Speeding Up the Drug-Discovery Process: Advanced Techniques, Case Studies and Development of an 
Innovative Project 

4 4 1 
Radi Marco 

(marco.radi@unipr.it) 

Chimica e Tecnologia 
Farmaceutiche / Pharmaceutical 
Chemistry and Technology (CTF) 

Gestione Integrata per Qualità, Sicurezza e Ambiente in Campo Farmaceutico 
Integrated Management for Quality, Safety and Environment in Pharmaceutical Practice 

4 4 2 
Nebuloni Marino 

(Marino.nebuloni@unipr.it) 

Chimica e Tecnologia 
Farmaceutiche / Pharmaceutical 
Chemistry and Technology (CTF) 

Modellistica Molecolare 
Molecular Modeling 

6 4 1 
Cozzini Pietro 

(pietro.cozzini@unipr.it) 

Chimica e Tecnologia 
Farmaceutiche / Pharmaceutical 
Chemistry and Technology (CTF) 

Sintesi Innovative di Farmaci Chirali 
Innovative Synthesis of Chiral Drugs 

4 4 2 
Curti Claudio 

(claudio.curti@unipr.it) 

Chimica e Tecnologia 
Farmaceutiche / Pharmaceutical 
Chemistry and Technology (CTF) 

 

  



 

 

2. Insegnamenti erogati da altri Corsi di Studio 

Lessons from other degree courses 

Attività Formativa / Educational Activity 
CFU / 

Credits 
Anno Corso / 
Year of Study 

Semestre / 
Semester 

Docente / Teacher Corso di Studio / Degree Course 

Analisi Biochimico Cliniche 
Clinical and Biochemical Analyses 

5 4 2 
Bacciottini Franco 

(franco.bacciottini@unipr.it) 
Farmacia / Pharmacy 

Cittadinanza e Costituzione 
Citizenship and Constitution 

6 4 2 
Antonio D’Aloia 

(antonio.daloia@unipr.it) 

Scienze Politiche e delle Relazioni 
Internazionali / 

Political Science and International 
Relations 

Farmacovigilanza 
Pharmaco–Vigilance 

5 4 2 
Ballabeni Vigilio 

(vigilio.ballabeni@unipr.it) 
Farmacia / Pharmacy 

Governo Clinico e Vigilanza dei Farmaci e Dispositivi Medici 
Clinical Governance in Drug Treatment and Medical Device Use, Pharmacovigilance and Device Vigilance 

3 4 2  Farmacia / Pharmacy 

Oncologia Molecolare 
Molecular Oncology 

4 4 2 

Alfieri Roberta 
(roberta.alfieri@unipr.it), Cavazzoni 
Andrea (andrea.cavazzoni@unipr.it), 

Petronini Pier Giorgio, 
(piergiorgio.petronini@unipr.it) 

Farmacia / Pharmacy 

Prodotti Cosmetici 
Cosmetic Products 

5 4 1 
Santi Patrizia 

(patrizia.santi@unipr.it) 
Farmacia / Pharmacy 

Quality Assurance in Ambito Formativo: Processi, Metodi e Strategie nella Università in Italia 
Quality Assurance in Higher Education: Processes, Methods and Strategies in Universities in Italy 

3 2/4 1 
Lasagni Andrea 

(andrea.lasagni@unipr.it) 
Economia e Management / 

Economics and Management 

Ricerche Bibliografiche e Banche Dati in Chimica 
Bibliographic Research and Chemical Data Bases 

3 4 2 
Righi Lara 

(lara.righi@unipr.it) 
Chimica / Chemistry 

Sviluppo Sostenibile 
Sustainable Development 

6 4 2 
Ossiprandi Maria Cristina 

(mariacristina.ossiprandi@unipr.it) 

Produzioni Animali Innovative e 
Sostenibili / Innovative and 

Sustainable Livestock Production 

 

https://cdl-em.unipr.it/en

